	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > C0PPS-4006M
	C0PPS-4006M (CW Industries)
		    Part Number:
            C0PPS-4006M
		    Manufacturer:
            CW Industries
		    Description:
            DIP CABLE - CDP40S/AE40M/CDP40S
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Rectangular Cable Assemblies
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 8.66000 (This price is for reference only)
		 C0PPS-4006M datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    C0PPS-4006M  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE028LD3CTB Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER 16-28VDC 2.9KHZ PANEL
SC250P Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  AUD SIG DEVICE 60-250VAC/DC PNL
1812S72 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE SGL-END R/A FMAL 12POS 6'
0152680830 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 305 TYP
0982680401 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 203 TYPE A 32POS
1435863-3 TE Connectivity  PATCHCORD CAT6 YLW/YLW BOOT 3'
09471141001 Harting  RJI IP20/PP PCROVERM8X26/7OUT
H3CCH-5006M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC50H/AE50M/HKC50H
M3AAA-2006R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC20A/MC20M/MSC20A
A3CCH-2636M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - AKC26H/AE26M/AKC26H
M3UYK-6060K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS60K/MC60F/MPD60K
2321635 Phoenix Contact  CABLE FUJITSU STRIP
C3365/10 100SF 3M  CABLE 10 COND .050" FLAT GRAY
6133703.2.5R General Cable/Carol Brand  C5E+ GS5350 CMR BL 2.5'RL
157-00036 HellermannTyton  8MM STUDMNT WIDESTRP TIE 15.7"
BT-5-10-RD Essentra Components  WIRE TIE RED 5"L
VERSAFIT-5/8-0-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
FP-187-BK-6 3M  HEATSHRINK FP 3/16-6" BLACK
PF20024 NA001 Alpha Wire  SLEEVING FIBRGLASS NATURAL 1000'
3240317 Phoenix Contact  DUCT CABLE SLOT PVC 2M
CWTF12 Hammond Manufacturing  TEE FITTING WIREWAY 12X12"
UPL2-27520-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
CELPK1111-1REC4-33388-180 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
452-K14-LN2-90A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 90A 28VDC
2210-S211-P1M1-H111-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 5A 277VAC 65VDC
170M3171 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 500A 690V 1/110 AR UC
3101.0030 Schurter Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 400V 16A PNL MNT
067406.5MXE Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 6.5A 250VAC AXIAL FAST
B88069X800T502 EPCOS Inc  EM 300X
PLED18SW Littelfuse Inc  LED PROTECTOR BI 18V DO214 2L
PESD3V3U1UB,115 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 3.3VWM SOD523
SMCJ160CAHE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC SMC
P6KE20ARLG ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 17.1VWM 27.7VC AXIAL
SMCG6071AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 170VWM 294VC DO215AB
MSMCG78CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC DO215AB
MXSMCG28AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC DO215AB
MPLAD15KP15A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC PLAD
MOV-20D270K Bourns Inc.  VARISTOR 24V 2KA DISC 20MM
ROV10-330K-S TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 29.7V 500A DISC 10MM
BD2-2860U CBM America Corporation  CONTROL BOARD 80MM X 80MM
	C0PPS-4006M  keywords
	    	C0PPS-4006M
	C0PPS-4006M  CW Industries
	C0PPS-4006M  pdf
	C0PPS-4006M  datasheet
	C0PPS-4006M  price
	C0PPS-4006M  distributor
	electronic components C0PPS-4006M
	C0PPS-4006M  Cable Assemblies
	C0PPS-4006M  Rectangular Cable Assemblies
	C0PPS-4006M  DIP CABLE - CDP40S/AE40M/CDP40S
	C0PPS-4006M
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .